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Women / XS / Jr D
Session: 10A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Caviness4355
Rose's Gymnastics Tr

8.900 9.150 9.4259.300 36.775
7 6T 2T 1 1T

1T

Alexandria Gardner4152
Harrison Family YMCA

9.000 9.250 9.3259.200 36.775
6 3 6 4 1T

1T

Isley Melton4169
Kidsport Gymnastics

8.800 9.325 9.3759.175 36.675
8T 1T 7 2 3 

3 

Ashlyn Fortney4050
Chapel Hill Gymnasti

9.275 9.175 9.0509.125 36.625
1 4T 9 11 4 

4 

Lillian Rhoads4270
OLYMPIC START ELITE

9.050 9.175 9.1259.250 36.600
4 4T 4T 8T 5 

5 

Ava Hill4163
Kidsport Gymnastics

8.800 8.975 9.3509.425 36.550
8T 10 1 3 6 

6 

Ella Salvaggio4424
Team Attraction Gymn

9.125 8.900 9.2009.300 36.525
2 12 2T 5T 7T

7T

Gwen Cogger4055
Chapel Hill Gymnasti

9.025 9.125 9.1259.250 36.525
5 8 4T 8T 7T

7T

Victoria Lesslie4014
Artistic Gymnastics

8.750 9.325 9.2009.150 36.425
10 1T 8 5T 9 

9 

Elle Wise4119
Gymcarolina Gymnasti

9.100 9.000 8.8008.900 35.800
3 9 12T 14T 10 

10 

Brooke Darby4015
Asheville Gymnastics

8.600 9.150 8.9508.900 35.600
13 6T 12T 13 11 

11 

Charlee Ewing4185
Lake Norman Gymnasti

8.650 8.675 9.1759.025 35.525
11T 14 10 7 12 

12 

Abigail Triandiflou4412
Team Attraction Gymn

8.650 8.825 8.9759.000 35.450
11T 13 11 12 13 

13 

Mikayla Goforth4108
Foothills Gymnastics

8.200 8.925 9.0758.875 35.075
14 11 14 10 14 

14 

Rylie Gooch4388
Sanford Academy

7.600 7.725 8.8008.650 32.775
15 15 15 14T 15 

15 
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